
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

27

28

29

22

13

3

14

32

8

20

16

30

17

18

24

25

Name

Eduardo Machado

Ricardo Maltinha

Luis Mota

Tiago Branquinho

Rui Martins

Marcelo Nicoluzzi

Pedro Valério

Lourenço Esquivel

Rui Tavares

José Patrocinio

Nuno Oliveira

Fernando Vicente

Filipe Madeira

Afonso Zambujo

Manuel Gameiro

Nuno Silva

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

Gap

-

+0.521

+8.700

+0.353

+3.803

+1.566

+1.280

+0.130

+2.407

+0.270

+7.236

+1.330

+2.006

+4.980

+0.130

1 Lap

Diff

-

+0.521

+9.221

+9.574

+13.377

+14.943

+16.223

+16.353

+18.760

+19.030

+26.266

+27.596

+29.602

+34.582

+34.712

1 Lap

Best Tm

48.666

48.719

48.764

48.822

48.851

49.053

49.018

49.086

49.175

49.151

48.911

49.414

49.401

49.684

49.546

50.334

Total Tm

20:27.008

20:27.529

20:36.229

20:36.582

20:40.385

20:41.951

20:43.231

20:43.361

20:45.768

20:46.038

20:53.274

20:54.604

20:56.610

21:01.590

21:01.720

20:29.297

Sorted on LapsEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Linksport

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,880 Km

13-10-2019 10:27

Margin of Victory

+0.521

Avg. Speed

64,547

Best Lap Tm

48.666

Best Spd

65,097

Best Lap by

[27] Eduardo Machado
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